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1 394 11 13 9985 558 10 794 5138300468 7

40.000% 1.117% 1.320% 0.914%100.000% 56.650% 1.015% 100.000% 37.783%58.942% 1.008% 1.637% 0.630% 0.882%

3 132 5 20 5636 474 7 517 3111113389 4

20.755% 0.786% 3.145% 0.786%100.000% 74.528% 1.101% 100.000% 21.857%75.242% 0.193% 2.128% 0.580% 0.774%

5 309 1 10 25695 350 26 555 1890243285 15

44.460% 0.144% 1.439% 3.597%100.000% 50.360% 3.741% 100.000% 43.784%51.351% 0.000% 1.622% 3.243% 2.703%

7 317 10 9 171,209 856 19 970 673223731 14

26.220% 0.827% 0.744% 1.406%100.000% 70.802% 1.572% 100.000% 22.990%75.361% 0.309% 0.722% 0.619% 1.443%

8 453 12 12 9742 256 17 569 8711343200 12

61.051% 1.617% 1.617% 1.213%100.000% 34.501% 2.291% 100.000% 60.281%35.149% 1.933% 1.230% 1.406% 2.109%

10 186 0 3 1234 44 1 166 13013923 1

79.487% 0.000% 1.282% 0.427%100.000% 18.803% 0.427% 100.000% 83.735%13.855% 0.000% 1.807% 0.602% 0.602%

11 120 3 6 5253 119 3 217 46310896 2

47.431% 1.186% 2.372% 1.976%100.000% 47.036% 1.186% 100.000% 49.770%44.240% 1.382% 2.765% 1.843% 0.922%

21 7 0 1 2118 108 2 99 210690 2

5.932% 0.000% 0.847% 1.695%100.000% 91.525% 1.695% 100.000% 6.061%90.909% 0.000% 1.010% 2.020% 2.020%

31 957 13 22 1522,886 1,742 306 2,630 14115108171,647 289

33.160% 0.450% 0.762% 5.267%100.000% 60.360% 10.603% 100.000% 31.065%62.624% 0.380% 0.570% 5.361% 10.989%

34 346 6 23 3510 132 11 416 3202271120 7

67.843% 1.176% 4.510% 0.588%100.000% 25.882% 2.157% 100.000% 65.144%28.846% 0.481% 4.808% 0.721% 1.683%

35 25 0 3 082 54 1 70 0202543 0

30.488% 0.000% 3.659% 0.000%100.000% 65.854% 1.220% 100.000% 35.714%61.429% 0.000% 2.857% 0.000% 0.000%

36 535 1 2 4690 148 8 482 301356122 6

77.536% 0.145% 0.290% 0.580%100.000% 21.449% 1.159% 100.000% 73.859%25.311% 0.207% 0.000% 0.622% 1.245%

37 12 1 0 019 6 1 14 000113 0

63.158% 5.263% 0.000% 0.000%100.000% 31.579% 5.263% 100.000% 78.571%21.429% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%

41 94 1 10 3364 256 6 281 37083188 3

25.824% 0.275% 2.747% 0.824%100.000% 70.330% 1.648% 100.000% 29.537%66.904% 0.000% 2.491% 1.068% 1.068%

42 28 0 4 5325 288 3 268 32024239 1

8.615% 0.000% 1.231% 1.538%100.000% 88.615% 0.923% 100.000% 8.955%89.179% 0.000% 0.746% 1.119% 0.373%

51 69 2 4 4237 158 3 192 33153132 3

29.114% 0.844% 1.688% 1.688%100.000% 66.667% 1.266% 100.000% 27.604%68.750% 0.521% 1.563% 1.563% 1.563%

81 59 0 0 0173 114 1 143 0004895 0

34.104% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%100.000% 65.896% 0.578% 100.000% 33.566%66.434% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%
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84 408 6 11 7657 225 16 474 563270190 13

62.100% 0.913% 1.674% 1.065%100.000% 34.247% 2.435% 100.000% 56.962%40.084% 0.633% 1.266% 1.055% 2.743%

85 345 1 2 4444 92 4 319 32124172 4

77.703% 0.225% 0.450% 0.901%100.000% 20.721% 0.901% 100.000% 75.549%22.571% 0.313% 0.627% 0.940% 1.254%

87 593 7 7 4674 63 10 505 44744347 4

87.982% 1.039% 1.039% 0.593%100.000% 9.347% 1.484% 100.000% 87.723%9.307% 1.386% 0.792% 0.792% 0.792%

88 182 1 5 5479 286 2 404 550136258 2

37.996% 0.209% 1.044% 1.044%100.000% 59.708% 0.418% 100.000% 33.663%63.861% 0.000% 1.238% 1.238% 0.495%

91 6 0 2 2104 94 5 90 220581 4

5.769% 0.000% 1.923% 1.923%100.000% 90.385% 4.808% 100.000% 5.556%90.000% 0.000% 2.222% 2.222% 4.444%

92 70 3 11 4710 622 6 630 411351561 4

9.859% 0.423% 1.549% 0.563%100.000% 87.606% 0.845% 100.000% 8.095%89.048% 0.476% 1.746% 0.635% 0.635%

93 660 4 3 4835 164 9 620 431477135 5

79.042% 0.479% 0.359% 0.479%100.000% 19.641% 1.078% 100.000% 76.935%21.774% 0.161% 0.484% 0.645% 0.806%

96 53 0 2 0109 54 2 82 0103843 1

48.624% 0.000% 1.835% 0.000%100.000% 49.541% 1.835% 100.000% 46.341%52.439% 0.000% 1.220% 0.000% 1.220%

Claiborne 6,360 88 185 27414,170 7,263 479 11,507 230140554,8246,258 403
44.884% 0.621% 1.306% 1.934%100.000% 51.256% 3.380% 100.000% 1.999%1.217%0.478%41.922%54.384% 3.502%
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